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Description

199210260002
46401

10/26/1992
02:50:17 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199211120002
66031

11/12/1992
04:02:49 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUGHEY,
RONALD D

199211130002
66141

11/13/1992
08:19:41 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TYLER III, GUY
E

199210300002
52561

10/30/1992
12:42:18 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAGNER,
MARSHALL C

199211160002
69951

11/16/1992
09:04:16 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69961

11/16/1992
09:04:17 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69971

11/16/1992
09:04:18 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
69981

11/16/1992
09:04:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
70001

11/16/1992
09:04:20 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
70071

11/16/1992
09:34:45 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199211160002
69991

11/16/1992
09:04:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE
TRUST
COMPANY

199211160002
70981

11/16/1992
01:09:12 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199210120002
30911

199212030002
88641

12/03/1992
11:43:33 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
CARLTON H
JR

199212010002
84941

12/01/1992
08:56:39 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALKER,
HAROLD R

199212220003
09481

12/22/1992
11:42:58 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE



199301190000
16521

01/19/1993
11:36:42 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANES,
NORMAN L

199301200000
17881

01/20/1993
07:59:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199212310003
17771

12/31/1992
12:40:38 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199301200000
19241

01/20/1993
02:20:01 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANGWIN,
EDWARD E

199301210000
20581

01/21/1993
02:50:29 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
GARY L

199302180000
47641

02/18/1993
12:57:05 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MICHAEL T

199302190000
49061

02/19/1993
10:40:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PAPPAS,
DEAN

199303110000
68641

03/11/1993
10:43:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES QUILLEN,
MONTE H

199303110000
69081

03/11/1993
02:33:20 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

199303010000
56591

03/01/1993
12:09:20 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE, DON
W

199303010000
56601

03/01/1993
12:09:21 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
BARBARA

199303010000
56611

03/01/1993
12:09:22 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
JAMES W

199303010000
56621

03/01/1993
12:09:23 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
JULIE D

199303180000
74711

03/18/1993
11:46:48 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODALL,
WALTER B

199303190000
75571

03/19/1993
09:39:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARMER,
JEFFREY
WADE


