Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= NEW	SOUTH	EDERAL	SAVINGS	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210260002 46401	10/26/1992 02:50:17 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP						·
199211120002 66031	11/12/1992 04:02:49 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHEY, RONALD D						
199211130002 66141	11/13/1992 08:19:41 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TYLER III, GUY E						
199210300002 52561	10/30/1992 12:42:18 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAGNER, MARSHALL C						
199211160002 59951	11/16/1992 09:04:16 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69961	11/16/1992 09:04:17 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69971	11/16/1992 09:04:18 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 69981	11/16/1992 09:04:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 70001	11/16/1992 09:04:20 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 70071	11/16/1992 09:34:45 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199211160002 69991	11/16/1992 09:04:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE TRUST COMPANY						
199211160002 70981	11/16/1992 01:09:12 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199210120002 30911	
199212030002 38641	12/03/1992 11:43:33 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, CARLTON H JR						
199212010002 34941	12/01/1992 08:56:39 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALKER, HAROLD R						
199212220003 09481	12/22/1992 11:42:58 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE						

199301190000 16521	01/19/1993 11:36:42 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANES, NORMAN L			
199301200000 17881	01/20/1993 07:59:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			
199212310003 17771	12/31/1992 12:40:38 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199301200000 19241	01/20/1993 02:20:01 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGWIN, EDWARD E			
199301210000 20581	01/21/1993 02:50:29 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, GARY L			
199302180000 47641	02/18/1993 12:57:05 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MICHAEL T			
199302190000 49061	02/19/1993 10:40:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAPPAS, DEAN			
199303110000 68641	03/11/1993 10:43:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	QUILLEN, MONTE H			
199303110000 69081	03/11/1993 02:33:20 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN			
199303010000 56591	03/01/1993 12:09:20 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE, DON W			
199303010000 56601	03/01/1993 12:09:21 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, BARBARA			
199303010000 56611	03/01/1993 12:09:22 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, JAMES W			
199303010000 56621	03/01/1993 12:09:23 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, JULIE D			
199303180000 74711	03/18/1993 11:46:48 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODALL, WALTER B			
199303190000 75571	03/19/1993 09:39:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMER, JEFFREY WADE			